O
QO
—
D

13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
17-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
30-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
31-Aug
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
1-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
2-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
3-Sep
4-Sep
4-Sep
4-Sep
4-Sep
4-Sep
4-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
5-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
6-Sep
9-Sep
10-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep

Hotel

Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Best Western Williamsport
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Farifield Inn & Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Best Western
Genetti Hotel
Genetti Hotel
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Candlewood
Econo Lodge
Econo Lodge
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Quality Inn
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Hampton, Bloomsburg
Hampton, Bloomsburg
Hampton, Bloomsburg
Hampton, Bloomsburg
Days Inn
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Days Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Holiday Inn
Quality Inn
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Pine Barn Inn
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Days Inn
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites
Comfort Suites

Taxes

Total

Amount

$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$134.99
$134.99
$134.99
$134.99
$134.99
$134.99
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$249.00
$249.00
$249.00
$249.00
$189.00
$189.00
$289.00
$289.00
$289.00
$289.00
$209.00
$209.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$150.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$119.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$159.00
$1,423.32
$122.05
$132.65
$107.12
$470.30
$470.30
$470.30
$320.78
$152.04
$152.04
$181.72
$181.72
$202.73
$12.72
$151.51
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$234.00
$249.61
$249.61
$249.61
$249.61
$174.36
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$135.00
$378.66
$603.93
$603.93
$603.93
$730.79
$730.79
$730.79
$259.42
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$115.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$259.42
$259.42
$259.42
$259.42
$259.42
$259.42
$400.03
$501.40
$501.40
$501.40
$562.44
$562.44
$623.32
$562.44
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$120.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$109.00
$378.66
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$105.00
$95.00

$1,803.33

$43,813.66



